# N2000003707

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #	<i>t</i> )
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name	)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
·		

Office Use Only



400343203884

04/15/20 -01001--001 \*\*500.00



Millians Experiences



FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC 2330 CL'ARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-5437 (850) 524-6243

	(OFFICE USE ONLY)		
Corporation Name & Document Number			
1. Provecto 420 LLC			
(Corporation Name)	Document #		
2.			
(Corporation Name)	Document # 33 F 177		
X_ Walk in	Document #  Document #  Pick up time  Will wait		
Mail out	Will wait		
Photocopy	Certified Copy of the Certificate of Status		
	Certificate of Status		
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMMENDMENTS</u>		
Profit	Amendment		
Not for Profit	Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director		
x_Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent		
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		
Other	Merger		
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS		
Annual Report	Foreign		
	Limited Partnership		
Fictitious Name	Reinstatement		
	Trademark		
APOSTIL	Other		
COUNTRY			

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:\_\_\_\_\_

### **COVER LETTER**

TO:

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
217D I	Proyecto 420 LLC	
осьз	Nan	ne of Limited Liability Company
The er Existe	nclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability nce, and check are submitted to register the above	Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter	to the following:
	Maria Altagracia Alvino Cuevas	, B
		Name of Person
	Proyecto 420 LLC	Name of Person  Firm/Company  Address
		Firm/Company Company
	755 NW 72nd Ave Plaza 20 Suite #18	B3 E m
		Address
	Miami, FL 33126	<b>*</b>
		City/State and Zip Code
	otherdoesforus@gmail.com	
	E-mail address: (to b	be used for future annual report notification)
For fu	orther information concerning this matter, please c	all:
	Lura Barua	888 650-3738
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
	Mailing Address:	Street Address:
	Registration Section	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of Tallahassee
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303
	Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DE	
	■ \$125,00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing F	Fee & 🔲 \$155.00 Filing Fee & 🖂 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

ame unavailable, enter alternate i	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in	Florida. The alternate name must include "L	united Libbility Company," "L L.C." of "LLC
lew Mexico			
	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	3	FEI number, d'applicable)
(the Saletion lines like him by w	nien revergi innited monthly company a organizer)	,	rel aumor. Lapricance)
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determ	o registration ) nine penalty liability)	#. 50
7955 NW 12th ST Sui		755 NW 72nd Ave P	
et Address of Principal Office)		6. (Mailing Address)	
Doral, FL 33126		Miami, FL 33126	
Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo Corporation Service Company	x <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name and street addres  Name:  Office Address:	-	x <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	Corporation Service Company	3230	
Name:	Corporation Service Company 1201 Hays Street	3230	p civile)
Name: Office Address: gistered agent's acception been named as resignated in this application with the provisi	Corporation Service Company  1201 Hays Street  Tallahassee  (City)	3230 Florida 709  Process for the above stated lives registered agent and agree	p code) imited liability company at the po to act in this capacity. I further

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
■Manager	Name: Maria Altagracia Alvino Cuevas	□Manager	Name:
□Member	Address: 1302 NW 132nd Ave	□Member	Address:
□Authorized	Pembroke Pines, FL 33028	□Authorized	
Person		Person	
□Other	Other	□Other	
			Name: EF
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:
□Authorized		□Authorized	50
Person		Person	
□Other	Other	□Other	Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:
□Authorized		□Authorized	
Person		Person	
□Other	Other	Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

- 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)
- 10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Maria Altagracia Alvino Cuevas	
Signature of an authorized person	_

# OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE NEW MEXICO

### Certificate of Good Standing and Compliance

IT IS HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT:

## Proyecto 420 LLC 5969905

the above named entity, a Company organized under the laws of New Mexico, is duly authorized to transact business in New Mexico as a Domestic Limited Liability Company, under the

#### **Limited Liability Company Act**

53-19-1 to 53-19-74 NMSA 1978

having filed its Articles of Organization on August 9, 2019, and Certificate of Organization issued as of said date.

It is further certified that the fees due to the Office of the Secretary of State which have been assessed against the above named entity have been paid to date and the entity is in good standing and duly authorized to transact business as its existence has not been revoked in New Mexico. This certificate is not to be construed as an endorsement, recommendation, or notice of approval of the entity's financial condition or business activities and practices.

Certificate Issued: March 2, 2020

In testimony whereof, the Office of the Secretary of State has caused this certificate to be signed on this day in the City of Santa Fe, and the seal of said office to be affixed hereto.

Maggie Joulouse Oliver
Secretary of State

